VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 85
State Board of Elections

[tem 85

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Electoral Services (72300)

Electoral Uniformity, Legality, and Quality Assurance Services (72302)
Statewide Voter Registration System Services (72304)

Campaign Finance Disclosure Administration Services (72309)
Election Administration Services (72310)

Voter Services (72311)

Administrative Services (72312)
Fund Sources:

General

Trust and Agency

$3,722,294
$203,058
$1,116,660
$261,203
$590,415
$610,065

$940,893

$3,713,786

$8,508

$3,720,478
$203,058
$1,116,660
$261,203
$590,415
$610,065

$939,077

$3,711,970

$8,508

Authority: Title 24.2, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.
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