## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 85 State Board of Elections

Item 85	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Electoral Services (72300)	\$3,722,294	\$3,720,478
Electoral Uniformity, Legality, and Quality Assurance Services (72302)	\$203,058	\$203,058
Statewide Voter Registration System Services (72304)	\$1,116,660	\$1,116,660
Campaign Finance Disclosure Administration Services (72309)	\$261,203	\$261,203
Election Administration Services (72310)	\$590,415	\$590,415
Voter Services (72311)	\$610,065	\$610,065
Administrative Services (72312)	\$940,893	\$939,077
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,713,786	\$3,711,970
Trust and Agency	\$8,508	\$8,508

Authority: Title 24.2, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.